:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8272852

Jan 24, 2024 - 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 258,526 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 178440 - 0.017415417 ETH®
38.92 USD

2 178441 - 0.017498978 ETH®
39.11 USD

3 178442 - 0.017464404 ETH®
39.03 USD

4 178443 - 0.017505602 ETH®
39.12 USD

S 178444 - 0.017533965 ETH®
39.18 USD

6 178445 - 0.017401378 ETH®
38.89 USD

7 178446 - 0.017511473 ETH®
39.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8272852
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/258526
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178440
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178441
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178442
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178443
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178444
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178445
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178446

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

178447

178448

178449

178450

178451

178452

178453

178454

178455

Validator Id

938285

Amount

- 0.017473438
39.05 USD

- 0.017501451
39.11 USD

- 0.017492817
39.09 USD

- 0.017430605
38.95 USD

- 0.017548897
39.22 USD

- 0.017479578
39.06 USD

- 0.017530360
39.18 USD

- 0.017406639
38.90 USD

- 0.017441337
38.98 USD

Amount

+ 0.042352377
94.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178447
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178448
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178449
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178450
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178451
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178452
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178453
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178454
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/178455
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/938285

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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